Femminile Calcio a 5 - Serie C - Girone A

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA

)@ Atletico Taurinense

@ Aosta Calcio 511
Cigliano Calcio

Borgonuovo Settimo

| & d

2.2
foakza

Saint Pierre

Cus Piemonte Orientale

X:

Leini 96

L)

g Academy Rosta Calcio A 5

v Cavaglia

risultati della 6° giornata
18/11/2023

18/11/2023
18/11/2023

18/11/2023

www.academyrostacalcioab.it

PT

16
16
10
10

SO rr F O ©

o

Academy Rosta Calcio A 5

Aosta Calcio 511

Borgonuovo Settimo

Cavaglia

Leini 96

0-0 0-0

0-0 0-0

5

EXq
Hs |

a@

GF GS
38 9
34 6
30 17
27 31
22 19

7 30
10 19

7 19
11 36

Cus Piemonte Orientale

Saint Pierre

Atletico Taurinense

Cigliano Calcio

RIPOSA

1/1

DR
29

28

13

-4


http://www.tcpdf.org

